
Diary Dates – 2025/2026    UPDATED 19/12/2025 

 
Please bear in mind that occasionally trips maybe arranged or cancelled last minute. This can happen 
for any number of reasons and we try, where possible, to give as much notice as we can. We also will 
often need adult volunteers to support on these trips. Thank you! 

 

 

 

 

 

January 2026  

Wednesday 7th January Children return to school for the Spring Term 

Tuesday 13th January Year 5 & Year 6 Basketball Event – Cromer Academy 

Tuesday 20th January  Year 5 & Year 6 Dodgeball Event – Cromer Academy 

February 2026  

Wednesday 11th February to 
Thursday 12th February 

Bikeability Level 1 & Level 2 Cycle Training Course – Year 5 & Year 6  

Monday 16th February to 
Friday 20th February 

HALF TERM 

Monday 23rd February to 
Friday 27th February  

SCIENCE WEEK 

March 2026  

Tuesday 3rd March Parents Evening – to be confirmed 

Thursday 5th March Parents Evening – to be confirmed 

Tuesday 10th March Year 3 & Year 4 Dodgeball Event – Cromer Academy 

Friday 20th March  Kingfisher Class visit to West Stow Anglo Saxon Village 

Monday 23rd March Year 3 & Year 4 Tri-Golf Event – Sheringham Primary School 
Wednesday 25th March Whole School visit to Thorpe Market Church – to be confirmed 

Friday 27th March End of Spring Term 

April 2026  

Monday 30th March to Friday 
10th April 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 13th April  Children return to school for Summer Term 

Tuesday 14th April Return visit for pupils who missed the Year 6 & Year R National Child Measurement 
Programme with School Nursing Team 

Monday 20th April KS1 (Y1 & Y2) Golf Event – Sheringham Primary School 

Monday 27th April Year 3 & Year 4 Orienteering & Problem Solving Event – Gresham Village School 

May 2026  

Monday 4th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 11th May to Thursday 
14th May 

SATS WEEK – Y6 

Monday 25th May to Friday 
29th May 

HALF TERM 

June 2026  

Monday 1st June to Friday 5th 
June 

ASSESSMENT WEEK – YR to Y5 
SCIENCE WEEK 
MTC Test Window – Y4 

Tuesday 2nd June Y6 STEAM Competition Day – Gresham’s, Holt 

Thursday 4th June  Class Photos & Year 6 Leavers Photos - TEMPEST 

Monday 8th June to Friday 12th 
June  

PHONICS TESTING -Y2 
MTC Test Window – Y4 



 

 
 
 

Monday 22nd June to 
Wednesday 24th June 

SPORTS WEEK: 
Monday 22nd June -  KS1 (Y1 & Y2) Athletics Event – Holt Primary School 
Monday 22nd June – Aldborough Cricket Club – sessions with the whole school 
Tuesday 23rd June – Samba Dance Workshops – morning – whole school 
Tuesday 23rd June – ESKA Karate sessions – afternoon – whole school 
Wednesday 24th June – SPORTS DAY 

Thursday 25th June  INSET DAY – children not in school today 

Friday 26th June  INSET DAY – children not in school today 

Thursday 25th June & Friday 
26th June 

Aylsham High School – Year 6 Induction Days 

Monday 29th June  KS2 (Y3,Y4,Y5 & Y6) Athletics Event – Mundesley Junior School 

July 2026  

Wednesday 1st July to Friday 
3rd July 

Year 5 & Year 6 Residential Visit to Hilltop Outdoor Centre 

Monday 13th July End of Year School Report to Parents 

Wednesday 15th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly (to be confirmed) 

Friday 17th July  END OF SUMMER TERM – Note: school finishes at 1.00pm today 


